
The Masthead
The Masthead is a quarterly publication of the Barony of Dragonship Haven.

An electronic copy can be obtained at https://dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org/8-2/barony-newsletter/

Upcoming Meetings & Practices:

For Upcoming Events Outside of Barony:

You can visit the East Kingdom Event Calendar

Date Title Location

Mondays
(8:00PM - 10:30PM)

Armored Combat & Fencing Practice Naugatuck Park & Rec,
607 Rubber Ave, Naugatuck, CT 06770

Thursdays
(8:00PM - 10:00PM)

Fencing Practice Bethesda Lutheran Church,
450 Whitney Ave, New Haven, CT 06511

Date Title Location

7/26/2024 Pennsic War 51 Slippery Rock, PA

https://dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org/8-2/barony-newsletter/
https://www.eastkingdom.org/events/
https://www.eastkingdom.org/event-details/?eid=4294


Officer List:
Office Officer Name Email

Baron Baron Morgan ap Rhys ap
Bran

BaronMorganRhys@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdo
m.org

Baroness Baroness Clarice
d’Allaines-le-Comte

BaronessClarice@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.
org

Seneschal Baron Agapios Cargos seneschal@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Chatelaine Lady Sitt al-Gharb ha niqret
Khazariyya

chatelaine@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Chamberlain Master Llewellyn Walsh chamberlain@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Exchequer Mistress Temair ingen
Muiredaich

exchequer@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Deputy
Exchequer

Lady Maria Soshea exchequer@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Herald Dróttin Grímólfr Skúlason
inn jarlsbani

herald@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Deputy Herald lady Durgavati ibnat Akbar herald@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Minister of A&S Lady Isabella d’Allaines le
Comte

moas@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Minister of the
Lists

Lady Margarita Valdez mol@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Archery Marshal Baron Joseph of the Red
Griffin

archery@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Fencing Marshal Dona Catalina de Valencia fence@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Knight Marshal Master Balfar Von Grunwald knightmarshal@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Thrown Weapons
Marshal

Lord Hans Ferdinand Engel thrown@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Social Media Lady Isabela D’allaines Le
Comte

socialmedia@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org

Web Minister &
Chronicler

lord Anthony Campbell webminister@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org


